4D MOLECULAR THERAPEUTICS INC COM USD0.0001

4D MOLECULAR THERAPEUTICS INC COM USDO0.0001

ISIN:  US35104E1001

Overview

2024/08/09 22:00:00
Price

14.80 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.48% (0.07)

US35104E1001
FDMT

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

701 EUR

S&P 500

14.76 USD (300)
18.79 USD (200)
15.68 USD
16.14 USD
14.73 USD
14.73 USD
15.186031 USD
463,569
7,031,669.96
7,386
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US35104E1001&ID_NOTATION=316672141
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d61a8fcd55c5113ab959411d271bbfd77729c6b948aee190f0d0c62cbc9b508&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9d2675bf6b497e9f6&time=1723328003&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a27eb6fd3d9ee6880fa5803251cde3635a8296177c654cc4b4de4758434e4234&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3dff6a27f70331651&time=1723328003&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a304903e0216ce70825542917759377c078391968b23998e0597642bc28afb05&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9e76d864799df8d78&time=1723328003&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a11bee915406a1d201384b7497aa0c6725ea3c27ccc48d76da461909af0b0a6&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9e1253b173f13dfbd&time=1723328003&tool=RSC

4D MOLECULAR THERAPEUTICS INC COM USD0.0001

Details
2024/08/09 22:00:00 5y
Price
14.80 USD
Difference (] 0.48% (0.07) 2000
General attributes \
ISIN US35104E1001 40.00 |
Symbol FDMT m {"
Exchange Nasdaq i | || |1
Currency USsD 30.00 j ?I
Sector - L ”\1 |
Security type Stock W '4‘ b|'|
Market cap (m) 701 EUR 20.00 y ’ I |\
Benchmark S&P 500 \'Iluf\ | JM dh“n\ JJ |
Market data 10.00 w L’lr
Bid (Bid size) 14.76 USD (300) \‘u-'
Ask (Ask size) 18.79 USD (200)
Open 15.68 USD 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 16.14 USD
Low 14.73 USD
Close (prev. day) 14.73 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 15.186031 USD
Volume (pcs) 463,569
Trading volume 7,031,669.96 Price data
Number of trades 7,386 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 15.23 USD (724,304)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 19.43 USD (1,251,110)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 24.21 USD (775,843)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 20.21 USD (707,219)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 36.25 USD (2024/03/27)
Perf (%) -45.24% -12.94% -45.61% YTD Low | date 14.15 USD (2024/07/19)
Perf (abs.) -12.17 219 -12.35 52 Weeks High | date 36.25 USD (2024/03/27)
Beta 2.40 1.73 1.37 52 Weeks Low | date 9.44 USD (2023/10/17)
Volatility 92.15 100.51 90.63

All listings for 4D MOLECULAR THERAPEUTICS INC COM USDO0.0001

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/08/09 22:00 14.80 USD 7.03 7,386
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=316672141

4D MOLECULAR THERAPEUTICS INC COM USD0.0001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
4D MOLECULAR THERAPEUTICS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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